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31/out SALDO 590.401,00                    
590.401,00                    

3/nov APLICACAO INVESTIMENTOS 589.401,00                     1.000,00                         
1.000,00                         

12/nov RESGATE DE INVESTIMENTOS 315.000,00             316.000,00                    
12/nov BAIXA AUTOMAT POUPANCA* 19.001,00               335.001,00                    
12/nov TRANSF. CC 14080-5 PARA CC 1228-9 15.000,00                        320.001,00                    
12/nov TRANSF. CC 14080-5 PARA CC 1228-9 280.000,00                     40.001,00                       
12/nov TRANSF. CC 14080-5 PARA CC 1228-9 40.000,00                        1,00                                 

1,00                                 
17/nov BAIXA AUTOMAT POUPANCA* 93,45                       94,45                               
17/nov 06.01.01 TARIFA BANCARIA Max Empresarial 1 93,45                                1,00                                 

1,00                                 
18/nov TRANSF. CC 1228-9 PARA CC 14080-5 335.000,00             335.001,00                    

335.001,00                    
Fonte: Coordenação Financeira
Data: 01/12/2020
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